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DRAWING INDEX

NO.

C00

C01

C02

C03

C04

DESCRIPTION

COVER

PLESSIS ROAD STA. 1+100 TO STA. 1+200

PLESSIS ROAD STA. 1+200 TO STA. 1+350

PLESSIS ROAD STA. 1+350 TO STA. 1+470

TYPICAL SECTIONS AND RAIL CROSSING DETAIL

Winnipeg

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

ENGINEERING DIVISION

BID OPPORTUNITY 171-2016

INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT AND RAILWAY CROSSING UPGRADE

2015 REGIONAL AND LOCAL STREETS RENEWAL PROGRAM

MMM Group Limited

Suite 111 - 93 Lombard Ave

Winnipeg, MB R3B 3B1

t. 204.943.3178

f. 204.943.4948

www.mmmgrouplimited.com

Certificate of Authorization

MMM Group Limited

No. 4531 

RELEASE FOR CONSTRUCTION BY:

STREETS PROJECT ENGINEER DATE

PLESSIS ROAD AND GUNN ROAD


